Top Run Scores
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Name

Richard Print
Peter Keenan
Warren Smith
Richard Ellis
Richard Ellis
Warren Smith
Norman Stericker
Roger Smith

lan McKay

lan McKay

Mark Prendergast
lan McKay
Dennis Taylor
Richard Ellis

Tim Penno

David Lloyd
Peter Keenan
Ivan Roulston
Neil Scott

Tim Penno

Ivan Roulston
Mark Prendergast
David Fleming
Murray Davidson
Warren Smith
Paul Vucetich

lan McKay
Richard Print
Richard Print
Neil Scott

Alistair McFadden
Richard Ellis
Warren Smith
Ivan Roulston
Barry Smith

Len Butt

Struan Scott
Warren Smith

lan McKay
Simon Lee
Richard Ellis

lan McKay

lan McKay
Richard Ellis
Alistair McFadden

Murray Davidson

Club

Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm

Top Run Scores
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream, 20-Oct-1956 to 17-Mar-2018

Date
05-Feb-2011
10-Feb-1968
27-Oct-1990
10-Dec-1988
07-Jan-1989
19-Oct-1991
23-Dec-1961
06-Mar-1982
29-Nov-1969
20-Dec-1969
22-Oct-1988
23-Jan-1965
14-Dec-1985
12-Nov-1988
10-Nov-2012
07-Jan-1961
22-Feb-1969
06-Feb-1971
12-Dec-1970
28-Feb-2009
18-Oct-1969
11-Nov-1989
15-Oct-1977
15-Jan-1977
02-Mar-1991
06-Feb-1993
01-Nov-1980
16-Oct-2010
14-Mar-2015
18-Feb-1967
10-Mar-1991
13-Dec-1986
16-Nov-1991
11-Oct-1969
10-Nov-1979
03-Dec-1960
01-Mar-1986
23-Feb-1991
08-Dec-1973
15-Feb-1997
05-Dec-1987
21-Mar-1981
05-Feb-1983
05-Nov-1988
16-Jan-1993
26-Jan-1980

Opposition
Collegiate Senior
Old Boys Senior
Tekau Senior
Star Senior
Allenton Senior
Allenton Senior
Tekau Senior B
Tekau Senior
Star Senior
Technical Senior
Rakaia Senior B
Allenton Senior
Star Senior
Methven Senior
Allenton Senior
AHS 1st XI
Technical Senior
Tekau Senior
Old Boys Senior
Lauriston Senior
Old Boys Senior
Allenton Senior B
Methven Senior
Tekau Senior
Allenton Senior
Lauriston Senior
Ash Coll
Methven Senior
Lauriston Senior
Lauriston Senior
Tinwald Senior
Old Boys Senior
Technical Senior
Technical Senior
Technical Senior
Methven Senior
Technical Senior
Rakaia Senior
Star Senior
Fairfield Senior
Lauriston Senior
Technical Senior
Star Senior
Allenton Senior
Allenton Senior B
Lauriston Senior
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Ground
Collegiate
Tekau
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Allenton
Allenton
Coldstream
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Technical
Rakaia
Allenton
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Allenton
Ashburton HS
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Allenton
Lowcliffe
Tekau
Allenton
Lauriston
Lowcliffe
Methven
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Tinwald Oval
Lowcliffe
Technical
Lowcliffe
Technical
Technical
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Star
Fairfield
Lowcliffe
Allenton
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lauriston

Grade Runs

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

132
128*
127
124>
123
123
121*
120
119
118~
117
117
116
115
113
113
110
110
108
107~
106
105*
105
104
104
104
103
103
103
102*
102*
102
102
101*
101*
101*
101*
101
100*
100*
99
98
97*
97
96
95
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
9

Phil McGoldrick
Richard McClea
Simon Lee

Tim Penno
Richard Print
Struan Scott
Kerry Read
Richard Print
Tony Keenan
Ivan Roulston
Dennis Taylor
Richard McClea
Bo Houston
Neil Scott
Struan Scott
Richard McClea
Ivan Roulston
Alistair McFadden
Regan Broker
Ivan Roulston
Mark Prendergast
Warren Smith
Richard McClea
Richard McClea
Paul Taylor
Andrew Smith
Neil Scott

Hugh Harrison
Michael Ellis
Wayne Blair
Alistair McFadden
Andrew Keating
Regan Broker
Richard Print
lan McKay
Jono Print

Ken Swift
Dennis Taylor
D Proudfoot
Richard Ellis
Tim Newton
Gavin Russell
Ben Crequer
Neil Scott

lan Howden
Warren Smith
Alister Hyde
Philip Smith
Colin Dunstan
Richard Ellis

Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm

21-Feb-1981
11-Mar-1995
22-Feb-1997
15-Mar-2008
12-Mar-2016
23-Nov-1985
10-Oct-1992
05-Mar-2016
25-Feb-1967
20-Dec-1969
23-Oct-1993
18-Feb-1995
12-Oct-2013
22-Nov-1969
06-Feb-1986
13-Nov-1993
14-Nov-1970
05-Jan-1991

12-Jan-2008
10-Jan-1970
10-Mar-1989
22-Dec-1990
02-Feb-2002
28-Nov-1992
10-Oct-1992
15-Jan-2011

09-Jan-1971

30-Oct-1971

17-Feb-1990
15-Dec-1990
19-Jan-1991

10-Feb-2001
24-Nov-2012
18-Nov-2017
08-Feb-1975
13-Dec-2014
12-Nov-1960
19-Oct-1991

12-Jan-2008
31-Jan-1988
22-Feb-1992
25-0ct-1997
26-Nov-2016
07-Dec-1974
10-Dec-1988
28-Mar-1992
15-Feb-2003
21-Mar-1992
11-Feb-1995
24-Oct-1987

Allenton Senior
Star Senior
Lauriston Senior
Lauriston Senior
Lauriston Senior
Old Boys Senior
Lauriston Senior B
Allenton Senior
Tekau Senior
Technical Senior
Methven Senior
Lauriston Senior B
Tech Sharks
Methven Senior
Tekau Senior
Star Senior
Allenton Senior
Allenton Senior B
Lauriston Senior
Old Boys Senior
Star Senior B
Rakaia Senior
Collegiate Senior
A.M.M. Senior
Lauriston Senior B
Lauriston Senior
Technical Senior
Fairfield Senior
Methven Senior
Lauriston Senior
Tinwald Senior
Star Senior
Fairfield Senior
Allenton Senior
Ash Coll
Lauriston Senior
Laghmor Senior
Allenton Senior
Lauriston Senior
Tekau Senior
A.M.M. Senior
Methven Senior
Methven Senior
Methven Senior
Lauriston Senior
Methven Senior
Technical Senior
Technical Senior
Star Senior B
Technical Senior
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Allenton
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Ashburton Oval
Lowcliffe
Lauriston
Lowcliffe
Tekau
Technical
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
MSA
Methven
Tekau
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Allenton
Lauriston
Ashburton HS
Lowcliffe
Rakaia
Collegiate
Lowcliffe
Lauriston
Lowcliffe
Technical
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Star
Fairfield
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Coldstream
Laghmor
Allenton
Lauriston
Tekau
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe
Methven
Methven
Lauriston
Tinwald Oval
Lowcliffe
Technical
Star
Lowcliffe

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

95
95
95
95
94
93
93
92+
92
92
92
92
91*
91
91
91
90~
90
90
89
89
89
88"
87*
87*
87*
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85*
85
85*
85
85*
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
82
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Brent Tonkin Cldstrm 23-Oct-1999 Star Senior
98 C Wiseman Cldstrm 22-Feb-1964 Lauriston Senior
99 Neil Scott Cldstrm 27-Nov-1965 Allenton Senior

100 Dennis Taylor Cldstrm 16-Feb-1991 Tekau Senior

Last updated 25-May-2018.
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Star

Lauriston
Lowcliffe
Lowcliffe

SG
SG
SG
SG
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